VOTE: 00

DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 17:17:24
MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED :
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : (A
ABSENT : |

NO : 0
Vaeoid: )
3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant -
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 #™Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller €5
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten ES
19 12 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht N{)/Abwe‘(
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YCS
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 17:49:33

MOTION: Motion to approve all appointments.

PROPOSED: (MO O ¥'C.
SECONDED: E>€JTN’TC(4

VOTE TOTALS :
YES . 29
ABSENT 'l
NO . 0

Vagawr '
oL

- 3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant -
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
g 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 WMr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht f;KLLLL
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE :
DATE :
TIME:

098-2015, 099-2015 and 100-2015
2015/10/20

17:51:51

MOTION: To approve all proclamations.

PROPOSED ; \f C (ij/'D

SECONDED :

B O (£

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT . |
NO :
VaCont —
IIL 3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnscn YES
5 5 Vacant a—
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Careol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Sceott Von Asten YES
19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES - A
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht P(V)%(A}I E"LC/ULQ({' ‘
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 101-2015
DATE: 2015%/10/20
TIME: 20:27:39

MOTION: Authorizing Purchase Of A Vehicle And Related Startup Costs Incurred With The Ag
‘ng & Disability Resource Center Nutrition Program and Amending The 2015 Budget For Use Of Conti

ngency Funds.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT -
NO ;0
VAot -+
e~ et
TOML-
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOUWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant —
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 WMr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES )
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht msogcl}\j/ E}(C,LL%C

290 29 Mr William F. Wenzel

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegex YES
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VOTE: 102-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 20:30:57

MOTION: Authorizing Director Of Conservation, Planning, And Zoning Deptartment To Submik
Grant Applications For DATCP Clean Sweep Grant Program.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT . e\
NO : 0

e o
lacan 1~
TOWIL- 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3  Mr Tim Meister YES
13 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant —_—
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES ’
7 7 M™Ms Carol Held YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
132 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
i5 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 My Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander ES - §¢-
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht : TNpR = A
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel E&p% ) C/LLQ
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 014-2015

DATE: 2015/10/20

TIME: 20:33:44

MOTION: Amending Chapter 7 Sauk County Zoning Ordinance.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 2

ABSENT ;A

NO : 0 -

Vac ‘

kL - 34

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant I
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 M™s Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
29 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES LQ
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ,0([0%4/\_‘&‘) E'-}CC/\/{Q/(’
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 M= Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 103-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 21:03:47

MOTION: To end discussion on Regolubion Authorizing A Contractual Agreement With Moffet
& Associates To Provide Recruitment And Selection Services For The Posgition Of Administrative Co

ordinator.

PROPOSED: Giebel
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 24
ABSENT : -{f\
NO

Nocowk = 1
TV 3)

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant —
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 My John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Petex J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombkard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 WMr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 My Erxic Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YE {;_ jl
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht P&%V'\j’/ Wgﬂ :
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE:
DATE:
TIME:

103-2015
2015/10/20
21:05:29

%O«bfg ek

MOTION: Resolution Authorizing A Contractual Pgreement With Moffel & Associates To Provi
de Recruitment And Selection Services For The Position Of Administrative Coordinator.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

Fordham
Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT - ‘

NO : 2 .
VA CONY o
TTdTRL 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
is 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson

Vacant

Mr
Ms
Mr
M
Mxr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mx
Mxr
Mxr
Mr
Mx
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr

John Diekz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott XK. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

FOLLOWS
VOTE

YES
NO
YES
YES
e —

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
Kt
YES
YES
YES
YES

\Jk) E&lijbbéﬂ;,fb
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VOTE: 104-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 21:08:20

MOTION: Authorzing The Purchase Of A Backup Server And Related Software And Configuratio
n Services.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29

ABSENT s\

NO : 0

T .

yalont: « 77

TOVAL: 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meistex YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent | YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
231 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
310 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Feordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




fassede

VOTE: 105-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 21:12:09

MOTION: Supporting The Designation Of Man Mound Park As A National Historic Landmark.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Peterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT -
NO H 1
TO?AL————Af—%BLﬁt}“
Nacond -\
TOTHL: 3\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johngon YES
5 5 Vacant r—
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 g Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 W™r David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 W™r Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
jo9 19 Me Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
33 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Briam L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES ‘
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht mogew)-, %X C)\,&g{,‘ﬂw
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 130 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegevr YES




Cluditel

ne Full-

Passe A

VOTE: 106-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 21:32:52

MOTION: Authorzing The Sauk County Management Information Systems Department To Create ©
Time (1,0FTE) System Security Specialist Position.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT .
NC : 1
EOTAL, 3
Vacoans:
TOTAL =3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
il 1 Mxr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant e
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carecl Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11! Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 ™Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric¢ Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht Absent EY\CLLQ(’ d
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES /
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 107-2015%
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 21:50:19

MOTION: Resolution To Create Two (2} Patrol Deputy Positions For The Sauk County Sheriff
'3 Department Effective January 1, 2016.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 28 ‘
ABSENT : .4(
NO : 1

ToTAT—————25 AL

Vacont | .

TOTAL= 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister : YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant e
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES . .
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht le W’atot .
29 29 Mr William F. Wengzel YES
30 30 Me Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




\&/(;Ua% A

Cluditel

VOTE: 108-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 21:58:00

MOTION: Authorizing The Sauk County Parks Department To Creat One Full-Time (1.0 FTE)
ogram Specialist Position.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED;: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT ;-\
NO : 0
FOTAL— 3 —
VOCOURSE- ¢
oL AL
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FCLLCWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant -—
6 & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carocl Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 5 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Demnnis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES i {; 6(
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht p(\oé,ev\-*/ (N
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 109-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 22:01:01

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase 2015 Coroner's Van.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Wen=zel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO

ﬁeTAﬁ—————i——ﬁéﬁ%éé)“
VAacans

1

Tprad: 34
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MTIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICON

D R W N
00~ AW

9 )
11 11
12 12
i3 13
14 14
i5 15
16 16
18 18
1 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17

CHO 10

Mx
Mx
Mx
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson

Vacant

Mx
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Ms
Mr
Mr
My
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mxr
Ms
Mr

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hamwbrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES

e

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

4g§55€ﬂ\k;;¥fﬁ(lbbifijl
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VOTE: 110-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 22:03:44

MOTION: Approving A Request To Apply For Aid To Law Enforcement Wisconsin Ho-Chunk Lands
wWwithin Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 29
ABSENT . oo |
NO : 0

TOBAL— 3y

vacant ¥

TDTAL: T

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant —
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES ; L
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht K\OS@&U\/ -mbbzfzc-
YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mx Marty Krueger YES




VOTE:
DATE :
TIME:

111-2015
2015/10/20
22:06:09

%sgwt

MOTION: Accepting Bids On Tax-Delingquent Real Estate Acquired By Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Jochnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO

29 \

yd
0

Vacand ¥

ToYL 2
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

[ ST, I STy e

WWWNNNMNNONNINNNRE R e R e e
M HEOWVW®ED0 AR W= OWNH U I WK =D

CHO

[-- RN ST, U TORY N, R

\0

Mr
My
Mx
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson

Vacant

Mr
Ms
Mx
Mr
Mx
My
Mx
Ms
Mi
Mz
Mx
Ms
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
My
Mx
Mx
Mx
Mr
Ms
Mx
Ms
My

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
Davigd A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. HWenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES

—
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
ES
Moseis ,Emu%ci
YES
YES
YES

YES
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VOTE: 112-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 22:09:15

MOTION: Ordering County Clerk To Issue Tax Deeds On Unredeemed Tax Certificates.

PROPOSED: Johnscn
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT -
NO : 0
TQTAL __ _ +— 29
Vacand - L
AL 3)
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant —
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mx bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. QGiebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerrxy Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES o(
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander ES _— -
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht égéggfj{/d‘ p 1‘; XS
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 113-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 22:17:15

MOTION: Approving Liakility, Property And Workers Compensation Insurance Coverage, Carri
Premiums For Sauk County From January 1, 2016 To January 1, 2017.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT .
NO : 0

ToaL -+ 31
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant Lt
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 My Jerry EKast YES
23 23 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scokt K. Alexander YES l
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht EiLAJ’ E;. ajl
29 29 My William F. Wenzel igg; -/ \«jL&£4L
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 114-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 22:19:46

MOTION: Approving Withdrawal From The Local Government Property Insurance Fund For Porpe
rty Insurance Coverage For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT R - (
NO : 0

TOTAL .28 20)
i&QMQH \

T™HLs 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant —
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Helad YES
8 8 Mr John M, Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
iz 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
1% 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 ™s Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander E c{/
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht %S—Q’V\A’/‘EX W '
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 115-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 23:22:36

MOTION: To Amend the Resolution Authorzing The Negotiation And Execution Of A Contract W
ith E3 Coalition For The Third Party Solar Imstallaticn On Certain County Facilities.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT . AN
NO .2
POTAL . 29

Vacont :

ToTAL= 2

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson ~ YES
5 5 Vacant -
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YBS
16 16 M™Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NG
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES ‘ -
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht Wz{,b\j—} B(C\/\-C_aﬂ A .
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 115-2015
DATE: 2015/10/20
TIME: 23:23:49

MOTION: Authorzing The Negotiation And Execution Of A Contract With E3 Coalition For The
Third Party Scolar Installation On Certain County Facilities.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 21
ABSENT : A0
NO ; 8
“TOUTAE : 25
Nacant i
TOTAL" 31
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Vacant -
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr EBric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES -
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht {\—%W)E’)LC(,LS(. (,Q
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




